Box Book Year-Job #
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MS 259, Carol Foote photographs
Please note that this is a preliminary inventory
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78-01
78-02
78-06
78-07
78-08
78-09
78-10
78-11
78-12
78-13
78-14
78-15
78-16
78-17
78-18
78-19
78-20
78-21
78-22
78-23
78-24
78-25
78-26
78-27
78-28
78-29
78-30
78-31
78-32
78-33

Contact Sheets and Negatives Inventory
Job Title/Description
CCMS: News photos of Afio Nuevo people
CCMS: News photos of Steve Henderson; aquaculture
Biology Board.: Robert Edgar, Jack Davis, Victor Rocha
Biology Board.: Victor Rocha, Robert Edgar, Harry Noller, equipment
Biology Board.: Frank Talamantes, Charles Daniels, test tubes
Biology Board.: electron microscope, Laurel Fox, bottles
Biology Board.: bottles, skulls, Hilgard, Wang, campus

Biology Board.: test tubes, Lincoln Taiz, Jean Langenheim, Frank Talamantes

Biology Board.: Jack Davis

PR: James "Jim" O'Connor, sociology professor

PR: May N. Diaz, provost of Kresge, anthropology professor

PR: Ronald W. Henderson, education professor

Gabriel Berns, Spanish literature professor

Herman Blake, provost of Oakes, sociology professor

CCMS News: Dick Cooley, environmental policy professor

CCMS News: Stanley Flatté (wave machine)

PR: Tour photos for Preview Day

PR: Mishael Caspi (Jewish scholar - Merrill professor)

PR - College V sculpture contest, narcissus in planter
Inaugural/symposium - opening reception

Inaugural/symposium - robing, chancellors, provosts
Inaugural/symposium- line-up, procession, demonstrators
Inaugural/symposium- crowd shots, band, Saxon & Sinshimer at podium
Inaugural/symposium- dinner

Inaugural/symposium- dinner

Inaugural/symposium- breakfast at Oakes
Inaugural/symposium- panel speakers

Inaugural/symposium- panel speakers

Inaugural/symposium- panel speakers, pre-Kerr celebration shot
Inaugural/symposium- Sinsheimer at inaugural; Clark Kerr dedication

Notes

missing proofs
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78-34
78-35
78-36
78-37
78-38
78-39
78-40
78-41
78-42
78-43
78-44
78-45
78-47
78-48
78-49
78-50
78-51
79-01
79-02
79-03
79-04
79-05
79-06
79-07
79-08
79-09
79-10
79-11
79-12
79-13
79-14
79-15
79-16
79-17

Inaugural/symposium- luncheon missing proofs
Inaugural/symposium- luncheon speaker, minibus, Frank Banor missing proofs
Inaugural/symposium- final debate missing proofs
PR-Jean Ritchie

PR-Japanese students

PR- string group

PR-Christmas choir, Innovation Conference

PR-Innovation Conference

Jean Ritchie & George Pickow in dulcimer workship; J. Ritchie in concert

Jean Ritchie in concert, at Nick Royal's class

Jean Ritchie at Nick Royal's class

PR- Chris Harrold at Marine Lab for opening PR

PR- McHenry Library Special Collections presentation to Joseph Long

PR-Wide angle view of library president, Long Marine Lab dedication, Saxon w/students
Long Marine Lab dedication - speakers, audience

Long Marine Lab dedication - plaque presentation, luncheon

PR - for Catalogue - Saxon talking w/ students re: budget cuts

Portraits of 6 grant winners (1 Olympus Zeiss)

PR- Michael Cowan, Merrill provost, w/Bunny O'Meara and in class (Minolta)

PR- Michael Cowan in his office and outside with students (Minolta)

Publications- Danforth Fellowship meeting

Review- William Everson publication party at McHenry Library

Review- William Everson and his students at the Acorn Press in McHenry Library
Review- Women in Physics - Marianne Wolpert w/ film at High School

Review- Senior citizens learning Greek from UCSC students

Review- students making puppets for classic Greek puppet show

View book - Science table at Crown College; symphonic band

View book - Symphonic band

View book -UCSC VW; horse and rider in field

View book - Health Center; Fire Dept.

View book -Gamelan concert- players and 1 dancer

View book -Gamelan concert - dancers, close-ups of players

View book -kiosk; Taoist lecture; Ben Tong

View book -Bilingual education 1st and 2nd grade class
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79-18
79-19

79-20

79-21
79-22
79-23
79-24
79-25
79-26
79-27
79-28
79-29
79-30
79-31
79-32
79-33
79-34
79-35
79-36
79-37
79-38
79-39
79-40
79-41
79-42
79-43
79-44
79-45
79-46
79-47
79-48
79-49

View book - High energy physics, tram

View book - Olga Euben counseling re-entry women, students taking finals

View book & Review - Predatory Bird Research Group (PBRG) with Brian Walton; College 8; Re-
entry women students

View book & CCMS News - Kelp at Davenport Landing; campus center (near Whole Earth
Restaurant)

View book & PR- Scenes of campus: roads, Field House, Cowell, campus center, Taoist
View book -Scenes of campus: Stevenson; barn; entrance; roads going up

PR - Taoist with scrolls (see also roll C79-22)

CCMS News - Jim Estes at Long Marine Lab with telescope

PR- Mark Traugott, European historical sociologist

PR-Peter Kenez, Pedro Castillo and Laurence Veysey, award winners at McHenry Library
PR- Simon Ramo, president of TRW, at Herman Blake's luncheon

PR- Chinese student studying underground literature of China

PR - 3 student award winners (outside PR office)

PR- Paul Lubeck, professor of sociology, and Diane Gifford Gonzalez

Viewbook - Diane Gifford Gonzalez w/ student, Paul Lubeck w/ student

PR - New UC Library administrator, Alan Dyson

PR- Awards to students for hand press work

CCMS - John Wilkes class w/editor of Pacific Discovery, Bruce Finson

CCMS - Science writing student Rick Harris interviewing scientist Mary Silver

PR - Computer whiz, 18 yr. old Brian Beach

PR- Artist working on sea mural

PR - Diane Bridgeman and students at potluck, and Barry McLaughlin

PR - Gregory Bateson at Kresge graduation

PR & Publications - Picasso Exhibit, Lisa Eammons on bagpipes, Cowell graduation
Publications - Cowell graduation

PR - Stevenson & Oakes graduation

PR - Oakes graduation

PR - Oakes graduation

Publications - College 8 graduation and reception

PR - Staff awards and literature board students

PR - Diane Bridgeman in lab with video

Publications - Literature Board students

missing proofs

missing proofs
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79-50
79-51
79-52
79-53
79-54
79-55
79-56
79-57
79-58
79-60
79-61
79-62
79-63
79-64
79-65
79-66
79-67
79-68
79-70
79-71
79-72
79-73
79-74
79-75
79-76
79-77
79-78
79-79
79-80
79-81
79-82
79-83
79-84
79-85

Publications - Literature Board meeting

Publications - Literature Board books

Dancers (Ruth Solomon)

PR - Dancers in theater

PR - Dancers in theater & meeting

Publications - Graduate Division

Publications - Ken Norris' group preparing for Hawaii research
Publications - Ken Norris' group preparing for Hawaii research
PR - Dance students

History publicity - Stevenson shots

PR- Tidepool visitors; Herb Symposium, "EAT WEEDS"
PR- Sven Arndt, economics professor

PR- Students arriving at school

PR- Manuel Ramirez Ill, psychology

PR- Allan Dyson with library records

PR- Dalai Lama, arrival and press conference

PR- Dalai Lama, reception & speech

PR- Dalai Lama, speech & crowd

Publications- chem lab, individuals with equipment
Publications- chemistry lab, students

PR- Alumni scholarship recipients, Preview Day panel
PR- Preview Day panel, crowds walking, booths

PR- Preview Day picnic

PR- Preview Day picnic, Chinese delegation

PR- Chinese delegation (wide angle)

PR- Film committee

PR- Seniors in Residence at Oakes

Publications - Halloween Ball

PR - Pumpkin carving; student fire fighters

PR- Student fire fighters - Scott & Carlos, with equipment & eating
PR - Student fire fighters - studying, relaxing, out on call
PR - Student fire fighters wrecking a car

PR - Student fire fighters

PR - Stella with student group
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79-86
79-87
79-88
79-89
79-90
79-91
79-92
79-93
79-94
79-95
79-96
79-97
80-01
80-02

80-03
80-04
80-05
80-06
80-07
80-08
80-09
80-10
80-11
80-12
80-13
80-14
80-15
80-16
80-17
80-18
80-19
80-20
80-21

PR - Todd Wipke at screen, students with "Future College 8"

PR - "Future College 8," Todd Wipke with charts & colleagues

PR - Women's Colloquium on careers

PR - Asian students' potluck meeting

PR - Stevenson conference room with portrait

CCMS - Moss Landing - fishing boats

PR - Pamela Roby with students in County Studies thesis course

PR - Laura showing videotape on pregnant teens

PR - Nutcracker Suite rehearsal

PR - Solar heating installation

PR - Iran rally; Retired Teacher's Award

PR - Former Governor Edmund "Pat" Brown with Stevenson portrait at reception missing proofs
Hayden White, History of Consciousness professor

Bilingual education pampbhlet in collage

Narinder Singh Kapany; the Center for Innovation and Entrepreneurial Development (CIED)

facilities; Elizabeth Levy

Narinder Singh Kapany; C.I.E.D. facilities; Elizabeth Levy

Todd Wipke - for C.I.E.D. brochure

Art Fischer

Bruce Rosenblum missing proofs
Grant Venerable

Ron Ruby

Publications - Dr. Melvin Calvin with Jean Langenheim, plant biologist

Publications - Dr. Melvin Calvin with students at lecture

ARGS Scholarship winners missing proofs
Steven Hawley, astronaut and former UCSC student, at press conference

Cowell Culture Break: "THX - 1138" film discussion, time capsule

Cowell Culture Break: Human Backgammon, "Capture the Klingons" game

Cowell Culture Break: reading of science fiction at provost's house

John Cage talking to David Cope, guest percussionists to Nova Ensemble, etc.

Jean Langenheim with award, and portrait for bio file

Dane Archer and research group on students who didn't come to UCSC

Linear accelerator physics group

Children on tour of Coastal Marine Studies lab missing
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80-22
80-23
80-24
80-25
80-26
80-27
80-28
80-29
80-30
80-31
80-32
80-33
80-34

80-35

80-36
80-37
80-38
80-39
80-40
80-41
80-42
80-43
80-44
80-45
80-46
80-47
80-48
80-49
80-50
80-51
80-52
80-53

Children on tour of Coastal Marine Studies lab missing
Theater group rehearsing

Dance sculpture swing

Ruth Solomon on dance sculpture swing

Shirley Wynne Baroque dance group

Donald (believed to be Donald Byrd) and dance company

Ed Houghton and choral students

California Indigenous Acts Organization (CIAO), awarding typewriter and check
Chinese New York Celebration at Westlake Elementary School

Science writing class with guest lecturer, Dave Perlman

Shirley Wynne dancers

NEH Winners- Faculty

Bilingual Education- Watsonville school

Bilingual Education- Students with computers, video, Ellen Moir, director of Teacher Education
California Indigenous Acts Organization; Lynn & Susan doing proofreading, layout of City On a
Hill

Donald Clark with stamp/map exhibit

Peregrine falcon with Brian Walton, coordinator of Predatory Bird Research Group missing negs
Watsonville Clinic- drawing blood

Watsonville Clinic- examinations

Student with Frank Talamantes

Arboretum- flowers (+ 1 of the cherry blossoms near library)

Danforth Winners

Art Fischer and his wife Brenda

Art Fischer and his wife Brenda

Ruth Asawa, S.F. Sculptures- paper folding workshop

Ruth Asawa, S.F. Sculptures- paper folding workshop

Buckminster Fuller

Buckminster Fuller

Buckminster Fuller with students, grandson Jamie

Grant McConnell, retiring professor of politics

Jim Gill, geologist, with equipment (XRF); geology beer hour

Chancellor's Awards to undergraduates
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80-54
80-55
80-56
80-57

80-58

80-59
80-60
80-61
80-62
80-63
80-64
80-65
80-66
80-67
80-68
80-69
80-70
80-71
80-72
80-73
80-74
80-75
80-76
80-77
80-78
80-79
80-80
80-81
80-82
80-83
80-84
80-85

Chancellor's Awards, Spring Thing, children
Don Rothman, Oakes writing program

Ruth Frary testimonial reception, 1 of 2
Ruth Frary testimonial reception 2 of 2

Rockefeller Research Fellowship winners: Pedro Castillo & Maria Eugenia Matute- Bianchi

History of Consciousness students, Janey Fisher & John Ritter, Hayden White at Kresge College
Conference sign making, Chemistry Board faculty member Leslie Hodges
Chemistry Bd- Leslie Hodges, Claude Bernasconi, Roger Anderson

Chemistry Bd- Roger Anderson, David Morgans, graduate student Tessie K.
Chemistry Bd- Tessi, James Loo, Christine Zoratti, Bob Ludwig

Chemistry Bd- Bob Ludwig, Dave Kliger and group

Chemistry Bd- grad students and chairman

Chemistry Bd- Students

Chemistry Bd- Students, Phil Crews

Junior High- classrooms, on break

Junior High- computer centers

Partnership Program- kids at Marine Lab

Summer Dance- Kelly, Donald, Bill with wheel

Summer Dance- Bill with wheel, Donald on wheel, Kelly & Ruth together

Summer Dance- Kelly, Ruth, Tess, Bill solo in suit

Summer Dance- Ruth Solomon with wheel; group sitting

Chemistry Board: Administrative assistants, Paul Tia

Chancellor's awards to staff

Summer Dance - students

Elizabeth Penaat, vice chancellor for operations and employee affairs

Physical Organic Chemists - IPAC

Rotary Club

Mural at Gault School

Spalding Gray, actor, at elementary school in Ben Lomond missing proofs
Boys of the Lough- Bay View Elementary School

Red Cross Picnic

Reyner Banham, professor of art history, architectural historian and cultural critic
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80-86
80-87
80-88
80-89
80-90
80-91
80-92
80-93
81-01
81-02
81-03
81-04
81-05
81-06
81-07
81-08
81-09
81-10
81-11
81-12
81-13

81-14
81-15
81-17
81-18
81-19
81-20
81-21
81-22
81-23
81-24
81-25
81-26

Library reception for new employee missing proofs
Creative writing program: James Hall, George Hitchcock, and others

Peggy Musgrave, professor of economics

Tidepool tours- UCSC student tour guide, Brett Roberts

Tidepool tours; students going to China, with globe, newspaper

Sandra Faber (4 rolls) missing proofs
Dane Archer (4 rolls) prints
Huey Newton, PhD History of Consciousness, and family, 6/15/80 caption material

Richard "Dick" Moll

Laurie Levin, Leon Starr teaching computer class

Michael Orbach, cultural anthropologist at CCMS

CIED student Riki Rudolf, Affinity, Inc. letter opener- Hetler Lance

Applied Sciences in redwoods, for Redwood Insitute

Chem Board- David Morgans

Chem Board- Tom Schleich

Chem Board- Ken Bruland

Chem Board- Lab T.A. wih students; Bella Abzug

Students in window at Merrill, for housing brochure

Bella Abzug

Latino band at High School

Stephen Gliessmann, agro- ecologist, & Bob Phillips, lecturing at the library

Subrata Roy Chowdhury- International human rights law, Supreme Court of India, Calcutta High
Court.

Gary Griggs missing proofs
Phillip Kaplan- Handicapped Student Services

John Guckenheimer, math professor

Dominic Massaro, psychology professor

KTTV, Channel 9, filming seniors in Residence

Tree planting for Theodore "Ted" Sarbin

French literature - drama

French literature- drama, dance

CiED Class- Speaker missing proofs
CiED Class- Student presentations

Alan Gussow, artist and conservationist, with Pukamani funeral poles at UCSC Garden
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81-27
81-28
82-01
82-02
82-03
82-04
82-05
82-06
82-07
82-08
82-09
82-10
82-11
82-12
82-13
82-14
82-15
82-16
82-17
82-18
82-19
82-20
82-21
82-22
82-23
82-24
82-25
82-27
82-28
82-29
82-30
82-31
82-32
82-33

Pukamani funeral poles, visitors

Alice Rivlin, with chancellor and others

Dance- Winter Dance Concert- Ruth Solomon Group

Dance- Winter Dance Concert- Donna Krasnow

Dance- Winter Dance Concert

Dance- Winter Dance Concert

Chem Brochure- Colloquium

Chem Brochure- Claude Bernasconi, Todd Wipke

Chem Brochure- David Morgans, Stanley Williamson

Chem Brochure- Stanley Williamson, Ken Bruland

Chem Brochure- Joseph Bunnett

Chem Brochure- David Parker, Claude Bernasconi, with student

Chem Brochure- Anthony L. Fink with grad students in lab

Chem Brochure- Phil Crews with grad students in lab, David Morgans

Chem Brochure- Physics undergrads for NS Brochure, David Morgans teaching
Physics Brochure- David Dorfans, Clemens A. Heusch

Physics Brochure- Undergraduate Lab; William Burke

Physics Brochure- Abraham Seiden; George Gaspari; grad student Norm Packard
Natural Science Brochure- Sandra Faber teaching astronomy

Natural Science Brochure- John Guckenheimer teaching math; students in English class
Natural Science Brochure- Math professor Anthony Tromba with students
Alumni association- Volunteers at UCSC Open House- Garden & Library

Alumni association- Volunteers at UCSC Open House- Farm & Arboretum
Alumni association- Volunteers at UCSC Open House- Arboretum & Marine Lab
Biology- Henry Hilgard, Harry Beevers, Barry Bowman, Frank Talamantes, Don Potts
Biology

College Board- Institute at Oakes- Stanford Dean of Admissions

Teacher's Ed Program- Maria Eugenia Matute- Bianchi seminar

Teacher Education- Ron Henderson & students, with computers

HCOP- Health Care Opportunity Program students

HCOP- Health Care Opportunity Program students

Econ

Econ

Econ

missing proofs



